Dale

Contract Name:

Vehicle Storage Building Improvements Change Order No. CO 15
Contract No. 7823
Project/MUNIS No. 10442

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Descriptior:
1) PCIO032 REV 1! Increase In fransportation cost for
diverting Class 1 fo Deer Track

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10442-86-140

2} PCI0034: Increase Section 0122000 Unit Price 1

allowable tonnage of Class 1 Contarminated Soils

Contractor:
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO INC

1471 MCMAHON DR

NEENAH W1 54956

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this confract: _ "Mark f negotiated (N3 or bid (B) unft prics
itermn Ho. Description Est. Qfy | Unit Unit Price | HN/B* Total
PCI0032  |Increased trucking cost for Class 1 to Diser " ,
REV 1 Track thru 8/20/17 ($1.36 per ton + 1% Bond) 316045 ton 1.3736 ") 434119
; . |Increase sllowable tonnage Class | soil (hauled| | X .
PCIG034 thr 9/20117) 320.47 ton 301436358 () 9,753.94
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.44% 14,085,413
The Qriginal Contract Total 3,234788.85
Sum of previous Change Orders 3.65% 118,178.68
The new Contract Sum ingluding this Change Order will be 104.08% 3,367,063.76
This Contract is a; Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 1143720147
Net Change in Contragt Time by previous changs order 58
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order December 31, 2017
Additional day(s} as a result of this Change Order , » &
Contract lime/completion date as a result of this change order December 31, 2017

Confractor's Acceptance ‘"\\ ) ?&’}
BY /;/_\V/Mi G Lo

Title David G. Voss Jr., Presid_ﬁm
oRA]IT

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)
Mead & Huni, Inc. Representative

Date

DSy Sghea By AT TR
DN: cv=Alan L Larson, o=City of
Madison, Wisconsin, ou=Madison Water

Alan L

Construction Supervisor

Printiple Engineer - Water

Miron Construction

Date

. /_jnud:ala sn@madisonwater.org,
/L rso n ;?95:2017.10161 8.6 -0%'00"

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date] §

ROUTING:
[farsha Hacker L
Mike Dalley e
Chase OBrien Cho_ -6

1,250,395.67 |




